
Project:   "Het Drieluik-O de 2e "
Dos. soort: Origineel
Status:     Bijlage
Auteur:     DeSider-O
           (J.P.P.Luttmer, 13-08-1948)

        Recursie benadert
          Guldensnede
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1 0
4 1 = 4,000000000000000000000000000000
5 4 = 1,250000000000000000000000000000
9 5 = 1,800000000000000000000000000000

14 9 = 1,555555555555560000000000000000
23 14 = 1,642857142857140000000000000000
37 23 = 1,608695652173910000000000000000
60 37 = 1,621621621621620000000000000000
97 60 = 1,616666666666670000000000000000

157 97 = 1,618556701030930000000000000000
254 157 = 1,617834394904460000000000000000
411 254 = 1,618110236220470000000000000000
665 411 = 1,618004866180050000000000000000

1076 665 = 1,618045112781950000000000000000
1741 1076 = 1,618029739776950000000000000000
2817 1741 = 1,618035611717400000000000000000
4558 2817 = 1,618033368832090000000000000000
7375 4558 = 1,618034225537520000000000000000

11933 7375 = 1,618033898305080000000000000000
19308 11933 = 1,618034023296740000000000000000
31241 19308 = 1,618033975554170000000000000000
50549 31241 = 1,618033993790210000000000000000
81790 50549 = 1,618033986824670000000000000000

132339 81790 = 1,618033989485270000000000000000
214129 132339 = 1,618033988469010000000000000000
346468 214129 = 1,618033988857180000000000000000
560597 346468 = 1,618033988708910000000000000000
907065 560597 = 1,618033988765550000000000000000

1467662 907065 = 1,618033988743920000000000000000
2374727 1467662 = 1,618033988752180000000000000000
3842389 2374727 = 1,618033988749020000000000000000
6217116 3842389 = 1,618033988750230000000000000000

10059505 6217116 = 1,618033988749770000000000000000
16276621 10059505 = 1,618033988749940000000000000000
26336126 16276621 = 1,618033988749880000000000000000
42612747 26336126 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
68948873 42612747 = 1,618033988749890000000000000000

111561620 68948873 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
180510493 111561620 = 1,618033988749890000000000000000
292072113 180510493 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
472582606 292072113 = 1,618033988749890000000000000000
764654719 472582606 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000

1237237325 764654719 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
2001892044 1237237325 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
3239129369 2001892044 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
5241021413 3239129369 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
8480150782 5241021413 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000

13721172195 8480150782 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
22201322977 13721172195 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
35922495172 22201322977 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
58123818149 35922495172 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
94046313321 58123818149 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000

152170131470 94046313321 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
246216444791 152170131470 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
398386576261 246216444791 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
644603021052 398386576261 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000

etc.

Verhouding volgende tot voorgaande getal - DeSider-O reeks: d14
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